Date In: 11 4 12 - 14:28	Jeb description	Date & Im	c Completed	Done	u,
Ref No: 64/67 2 20 05/37/14	SAS e-filing	i		20010-211	
Veh No: IMELISE	E-mail (within Shrs, A	IC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 10/4/10-15/45	i-Motor Claim Fo	rm _			
	i-Motor W/O (wid	nin: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)		1 4 4 4 4 4	
OD : The Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded				NAME OF
Th. 1	Assessment/Survey	Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fa:	/ Hand to Owner/WI	sp	-	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	(Tel:	Fax:		100
TP Particulars: Veh No: J	35347rc	INC()/Non-l	NC().		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	51
Policy No: ()	Period: () Cover Typ	e: ()	
Confirmed by : (Do	ite: 7	lme:)	1000
Insured/Driver Liability: (%	Note-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 21-	79%. F: \$0-100%	6]	
Year of Registration: ()	ARTICLE TO THE PARTY OF THE PAR	NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$)	1188-		
General Remarks;			S. S	G.	
second the condition between the second of the ACC Accessor to Access to the Access to	CALLED TO ANY THE PARTY OF THE	The state of the s	****	-	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's		nual & Strictly NO 131			
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins			·		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invo	oice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co: (,
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616	00	+ Date&Tim	e Completed	Done	by .
Apply for Transport Allowance ()				13-1	
1) Apply tot Halls of Allowance		CHECK THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O	CHINGS OCCUPY TO SEE HAVE THE OWNER.		
	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	-			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()			Scatter.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()			Soarus.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()			Some	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()			Scanse.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()			Šoins.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions	()	once Preparation C		Anit (S)	A
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions	() >\$3000] ()	oice Preparation G	recklist.		A
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date Time Actions	() >\$3000] ()		iecklist 30); 100); INC (\$80)	Anit (S)	A
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions alimant's Particulars:-	() > \$3000] () Inv	R: Accident Reporting (5 A: Damage Assessment (5 7: Towing Fee	1ecklist 30); 100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45	Amt (S)	A
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	() > \$3000] () Inv 1) A 2) D 4) F 5) F	R: Accident Reporting (5 A: Damage Assessment (5 7: Towing Fee F: Follow-Through Survey F: Follow-Through Survey	1ecklist; 30); 100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 (Resurvey) \$30	Amt (S)	A
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	() >\$3000] () Inv 1)A 2)D 3)T 4)F 5)F	R: Accident Reporting (3 A: Damage Assessment (5 7: Towing Fee F: Follow-Through Survey F: Follow-Through Survey r cleiming against INC Onli	recklist: 30); 100); INC (\$80)	Amt (S)	The state of the state of
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions alimant's Particulars: iver/Owner:	() > \$3000] () Inv 1) A 2) D 3) T 4) F 5) F 6) T	R: Accident Reporting (5 A: Damage Assessment (5 7: Towing Fee F: Follow-Through Survey F: Follow-Through Survey	recklist: 30); 100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 Resurvey) \$30 ; (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$75	Amt (S)	A
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions alimant's Particulars: iver/Owner:	() ()	R: Accident Reporting (5 A: Damage Assessment (5 7: Towing Fee 7: Follow-Through Survey 9: Follow-Through Survey 9: relaiming against INC Onlice: Re-inspection 1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey TUC Additional Services:-	recklist: 30); 100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 Resurvey) \$30 ; (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$75	Amt (S)	A
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions dimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	() > \$3000] () Inv 1) A 2) D 3) T 4) F 6) T 7) N 2 8) N	R: Accident Reporting (3 A: Darrage Assessment (5 7: Towing Fee 1: Follow-Through Survey 1: Follow-Through Survey 1: relaiming against INC Onli- R: Re-inspection 1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey TUC Additional Services:-	Resurvey) \$30 (wef10 Jen 2005)	Amt (S)	A
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions dimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	() ()	R: Accident Reporting (3 A: Darrage Assessment (5 7: Towing Fee 1: Follow-Through Survey 1: Follow-Through Survey 1: relaiming against INC Onli- R: Re-inspection 1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey TUC Additional Services:- D* 15: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allow 16: Repair Co-ordination	Resurvey) \$30 (wef10 Jen 2005) \$160 \$75	Ant(S)	A
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Inimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: Intact No: Imaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() > \$3000] () Inv 1) A 2) D 3) T 4) F 6) T 7) N 2 8) N 0 0 1)	R: Accident Reporting (3 A: Darrage Assessment (5 7: Towing Fee 7: Follow-Through Survey 7: Follow-Through Survey 7: Follow-Through Survey 7: Follow-Through Survey 8: Re-inspection 1: Idac DA + SMRT Survey TUC Additional Services: 15: Courtesy Cor / Tpt Allow 16: Repair Co-ordination 17: Fost Repair Inspection	necklist. 30); 100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 Resurvey) \$30 (wef 10 Jen 2005) \$75 \$160 \$25	Ant(S)	Amu(
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: Intact No: Imaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() >\$3000] () Invariant 1) A 2) D 3) T 4) F 5) F 6) T 7) N 9 11 12 13 14 15 15 15 16 17 17 18 19 10 10 10 11 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 17 18 19 10 10 10 10 11 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 17 18 18 19 10	R: Accident Reporting (3 A: Darrage Assessment (5 7: Towing Fee 1: Follow-Through Survey 1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey 1: Idae	necklist. 30); 100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 Resurvey) \$30 \$(wef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 7000 \$25 ordination \$5 inst INC \$20	Ant(s)	A
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time > Actions	() >\$3000] () Inv 1)A 2)D 3)T 4)F 5)F 6)T 7)N 2 8)N 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	R: Accident Reporting (3 A: Damage Assessment (5 7: Towing Fee 1: Follow-Through Survey 1: Follow-Through Survey 1: Follow-Through Survey 1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey 11: Idae DA + SMRT Survey 11: Idae DA + SMRT Survey 15: Courtesy Cor/Tpt Allow 16: Repair Co-ordination 17: Fost Repair Inspection 18: DV / Collect Excess Coo	necklist. 30); 100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 Resurvey) \$30 \$(wef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 yante \$5 tridination \$5	Ant (5)	A

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

经验的证据 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	11/04/2020 14:28
Date Of Accident	10/04/2020 15:45
Exact Location Of Accident	UPP PAYA LEBAR RD TWDS PAYA LEBAR RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMR2235C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	M/S PT TRAINING SERVICES
Co Reg No	5XXXX152W
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96438878
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96438878
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	SIENTA HYBRID 1.5X CVT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMHCSN3088681900
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TEY KOK KENG (ZHENG GUOQING)
NRIC No	SXXXX704I
MANUAL REPORT OF THE PROPERTY	WE IN TAXABLE MAY AND A STATE OF THE STATE O

Date Of Birth 25/12/1972 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 08/12/2001

Driving Experience 18 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96438878

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-96438878

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 655A JURONG WEST STREET 61 Address

#12-510

Postcode 641655

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: : SABIAH BINTE MEN

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

YES Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

NO

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200410/7007.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SBS3472C Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category BUS

Name of Driver ABDUL RAZAK BIN M KUSAINU

GXXXX164Q NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

90577944

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

TEY KOK KENG (ZHENG GUOQING)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMR2235C

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

SABIAH BINTE MEN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMR2235C

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyhalder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders,

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

		P
R2235C		+++++-
34726		
27126	THE STATE OF THE S	
DESCRIBE CIRCLE	MSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	J-1111
DESCRIBE CIRCUI	WISTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
ON	THE STATED & DATE & TIME, I WAS TE	AVELING

THIS AVE.	. I WAS STATIONARY DUE TO . RED TH	PAFFIC JI
ALL OF A	SUDDEN MY REAR WAS COLLIDED A	4.10
		WD REAL
VEHICLE "B"	BANG ONTO ME. I HAVE A PASSEN	JEER ON
		903 - E93 - E
BOARD.		
THE REAL PROPERTY.		
PASSENGER: 1		
PASSENGER: 1 NAMS: SABIAH		
NAMS : SABIAH		
NAMS : SABIAH	H BNTE MEN.	
NAMS : SABIAH		N
NAMS : SABIAH	H BNTE MEN.	W.
NAMS : SABIAH	H BNTE MEN.	

astrate stateful arteria 173

Date of Accident	10/4/2020 Accident Time: 1545 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: UPPER PAYA LEBAR RO TOWARDS PAYA LEBAR RO
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SMR 2235 C
Vehicle Make/Model	TOYOTA SIENTA
Insurance Company	: (HINA TAIPING Policy No. DMHCSN 3088681900
Owner or Company Name /IC No	: M/S PT TRAINING SERVICES
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 9643 Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: TEY KOK KENG 57247704 I
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 25/12/1972 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 22 300 3004.x
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: ON NER
DRIVER'S Address	: 6554 JURONG WEST STREET 61 #12-510 S(64165
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 9643 8878 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: ADMIN @ MYCAR. SG -
Weather & Road Surface	:CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \Claim Other Party\\ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including I	Driver): 02 (Female Passeurge)
Was there any video Captured by c Exact purpose for which vehicle w	ar camera: YES NO as being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Other	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle Reg. No: SBS 3472 C	Vehicle Reg. No:
/ehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Vame Driver: Ab dul Razak Du	M Kusqing Name Driver:
CNo. Driver: 47844164	R IC No. Driver:
Driver's Contact & Add: 905	77944 Driver's Contact & Add:

admin Emycar.sg





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20200410/7007

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 10/04/2020 17:36		Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		
Name of Informant: TEY KOK KENG			Address: APT BLK 655A JURONG WE SINGAPORE 641655	ST STREET 61 #12-510
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7247704I		041	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96438878
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: patrickteykk@gmail.com	
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 47 25/12/1972			Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupation: Taxi driver			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:

General Inform	mation of the Acci	dent		iter) Style er old var Pe
Type of Accident:	pe of Injury		Date/Time of Accident: 10/04/2020 15:45	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location:		l No		**
PAYA LEBAR	ROAD			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Worl		Traffic Volume: Light
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ing Vehicles - Head	To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SBS3472C	Bus/Coach/Mi nibus					0
SMR2235C	Car	TOYOTA	sienta	Brown	Seriously Damaged	1

Details of Person Involved		16
Any Pedestrian Involved: No		
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA	





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 2 of 3 Report No. T/20200410/7007

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Passenger	A CONTRACTOR					well reserved to the second
Name	SABIAH BINTE ME	N		ID No		NIL
Related Vehicle	SMR2235C (Car)		Contact No		ct No.	87530445
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: ,3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	10/04/2020		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ited Medical Leave 02 Degree of		Injury	Slight		
Driver						
Name	TEY KOK KENG		ID No		S7247704I	
Related Vehicle	SMR2235C (Car)		Conta	ct No.	96438878	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	10/04/2020 Date Disc		harge	NIL		
No. of Days gran				Injury	Serio	us

Brief Details.

I was travelling in my vehicle SMR2235C with my Gojek passenger Sabiah Binte Men going toward Guillemard Rd. My car was stationary due to the red traffic light. All of a sudden my rear was collided and realise a bus SBS3472C had bang into my vehicle. The impact was big and i felt pain in my neck and back. I visited a clinic at bedok and was given 3 days MC. I have video footage of the accident.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20200410/7007

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch	Plan	

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 10/04/2020 17:36
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / YEO GEAK ENG CECILIA Contact No.: 65476404	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

MZ407 N SN AN0420A COMPREHENSIVE AUTOSAFE

CERTIFICATE No

DMHCSN3088681900

Engine No : 1NZR812135 Chassis No: NHP1707182845

1 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SMR2235C

2 Name of Policy Holder

M/S PT TRAINING SERVICES

3. Effective date of the Commencement of insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

24 DECEMBER 2019

(09:26 HOURS) EX SECT. I (Outside Singapore) \$\$2,500.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

23 DECEMBER 2020

EX SECT. II (Outside Singapore)....S\$2,500.00

5 Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *

ANY EMPLOYEE OR ANY PERSON WHO IS DRIVING WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH THEIR PERMISSION. PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

6. Limitations as to use: *

- (1) USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS OR GOODS IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS.
- USE FOR SOCIAL DOMESTIC PLEASURE PURPOSES.

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER

- (1) USE FOR RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL OR SPEED-TESTING.
- (2) USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER EXCEPT THE TOWING (OTHER THAN FOR REWARD) OF ANY ONE DISABLED MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : SWEE SENG CREDIT PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 169) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Please see reverse PRESO

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory